
Other ID: 5286,28

CURRENT OWNER TOPO. UTILITIES STRT./ROAD LOCATION CURRENT ASSESSMENT
1 Level 5 Well

6 Septic
1 Paved Description Code Appraised Value Assessed Value

SUPPLEMENTAL DATA

RES LAND
DWELLING
RES OUTBL

1-1
1-3
1-4

418,200
903,400

41,500

292,740
632,380

29,050

Total 1,363,100 954,170

WILTON, CT
6161

KANE JODY &
KANE JAYNE
53 WARNCKE RD

WILTON, CT  06897
Additional Owners:

VISION
GIS ID: 3119

BK-VOL/PAGE SALE DATE q/u v/i SALE PRICE V.C. PREVIOUS ASSESSMENTS (HISTORY)
2501/01417
2494/0300
1741/0263
1588/0068
1307/0243
1055/0050

09/19/2019
02/05/2019
11/08/2004
08/05/2003
08/31/2001
08/20/1997

U
U
Q
Q
U
U

I
I
I
I
V
V

860,000
0

1,833,500
675,000

0
0

14
1L

WD
WD
QT
00

EXEMPTIONS OTHER ASSESSMENTS This signature acknowledges a visit by a Data Collector or Assessor
Year Description Amount Code Description Number Amount Comm. Int.

APPRAISED VALUE SUMMARY

NOTES

Net Total Appraised Parcel Value 1,363,100

903,400
0

41,500
418,200

0

1,363,100

Appraised Bldg. Value (Card)

RECORD OF OWNERSHIP

WET-BAR
XTRA SINK

KANE JODY &
U.S. BANK NA AS TRUSTEE
ROSS LARRY & MARIBETH
SHERWOOD HOMES LLC
HOFFMAN JOHN R & PAMELA S
HOFFMAN, JOHN R + PAMELA S

1-5 FIX BATH

TQS 1061=3RD FLR

C

BUILDING PERMIT RECORD
Permit ID Issue Date Type Description Amount Insp. Date % Comp. Date Comp. Comments Date ID Cd. Purpose/Result
018609
018436
018220

11/08/2004
07/15/2004
01/14/2004

FIN.3RD FLR W/BATH
I/G POOL
DWELLING

50,000
60,000

608,473

05/23/2005
05/23/2005
11/18/2004

100
100
100 11/05/2004 CO#08027

02/11/2019
09/25/2017
08/01/2017
11/18/2004
03/23/1993

MG
WG
GS
DL
KC

12
22
61
00
00

RE LISTING/INTERNET
Field Review No Change
Data Mailer No Change
Measur+Listed
Measur+Listed

LAND LINE VALUATION SECTION

Taxable/Exem 1
Fire Distric 1
Cencus Tract 452
Legal Notes
Legal Notes

Call Back
Legal Notes
Legal Notes
Legal Notes
Legal Notes

Appraised XF (B) Value (Bldg)
Appraised OB (L) Value (Bldg)
Appraised Land Value (Bldg)
Special Land Value

Total Appraised Parcel Value
Valuation Method:

Total:
ASSESSING NEIGHBORHOOD

Type IS
VISIT/ CHANGE HISTORY

ASSOC PID#

Adjustment: 0

Type

Yr. Code Assessed Value Yr. Code Assessed Value Yr. Code Assessed Value
1-1
1-3
1-4

292,740
632,380

29,050

2018
2018
2018

1-1
1-3
1-4

292,740
632,380

29,050

2018
2018
2018

1-1
1-3
1-4

292,740
619,360

29,050

Total: 954,170 Total: Total:

2018
2018
2018

NBHD/ SUB
0001/A

NBHD Name Street Index Name Tracing Batch

954,170 941,150

B
#
1

Total Card Land Units:

1-1

Use 
Code

Use
Description

Residential R-2
Zone D Front Depth

87,120
Units

SF

AC2.00 Parcel Total Land Area:

4.80 1.0000

I.
Factor

Unit 
Price S.A.

5

2 AC

1.0000

Acre C.
Factor

1.00 05

ST.
Idx Adj.

1.00

Total Land Value:

Notes- Adj
Special Pricing

Adj. Unit Price Land Value
418,200

418,200

Disc

Property Location: 53 WARNCKE RD MAP ID:60/ / 45/ /
Bldg #: 1 of 1 Card 1 of 1 Print Date:05/15/2020 14:30Vision ID: 3119 Account #

l D i ti
004285

Bldg Name: State Use:1-1
Sec #: 1 ofof 1

S Adj
Fact

1.00
Spec Use Spec Calc



FUS[-128]

UAT[300]

TQS[1061]

FGR
FUS

FGR
FHSFOP

FOP

UBM
BAS

WDK

FGR

FBM
BAS

WDK

WDK
FUS

UBM
BAS
FUS

FBM
BAS
FUS

20 7
20

76

24

27

25

21

15 12 512

1410
14

10

1416

14

16

136 13 6

2727

16
15 7

686

1

3

6
3

22
1

6 8 6

7 13
16

327629
81 10

36

3

23
9

9

37

14

46
9

9
12

6 29

27

20

7

2

628

37

Model

CONSTRUCTION DETAIL
Element Cd. Ch. Description

COST/MARKET VALUATION

BUILDING SUB-AREA SUMMARY SECTION
Code

Ttl. Gross Liv/Lease Area:

OB-OUTBUILDING & YARD ITEMS(L) / XF-BUILDING EXTRA FEATURES(B)

Style

Grade

Occupancy

Exterior Wall 2
Roof Structure
Roof Cover
Interior Wall 1

Exterior Wall 1

Interior Wall 2
Interior Flr 1
Interior Flr 2
Heat Fuel
Heat Type
AC Type
Total Bedrooms
Total Bthrms

03 Colonial
01 Residential
06 Excellent

1
11 Clapboard
21 Stone/Masonry
03 Gable/Hip
03 Asphalt Shngl.
05 Drywall

Total Half Baths
Extra Fix
Total Rooms
Bath Style
Kitchen Style
Elevator
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